:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10323348

Nov B4, 2024 07:12 (UTC)

In epoch 322,604 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 201866 - 0.019452640 ETH®
47.84 USD

2 201867 - 0.019462326 ETH®
47.87 USD

3 201868 - 0.065689858 ETH®&®
161.57 USD

4 201869 - 0.019406137 ETH®
47.73 USD

S 201870 - 0.019400778 ETH®
47.71 USD

6 201871 - 0.019347313 ETH®
47.58 USD

7 201872 - 0.019435450 ETH®
47.80 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10323348
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/322604
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201866
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201867
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201868
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201869
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201870
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201871
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201872

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

201873

201879

201881

201883

201884

201890

201891

201892

201893

Validator Id

1573987

Amount

0.019452017
47.84 USD

0.019504087
47.97 USD

0.019540786
48.06 USD

0.019100322
46.98 USD

0.019520752
48.01 USD

0.019233267
47.30 USD

0.019243993
47.33 USD

0.019312546
47.50 USD

0.019390644
47.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.046377567

114.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201873
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201879
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201881
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201883
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201884
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201890
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201891
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201892
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/201893
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1573987

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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